Servo motors EMMT-AS
Subject to change – 2019/042 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Servo motors EMMT-AS
Key features
Everything from a single source
Motors EMMT-AS � Page 3
� Dynamic, brushless, permanently
excited synchronous servo motors

Accessories
Ordering data – Gear unit
Motor interface Gear ratio Part no. Type code
60P 3 2297686 EMGA-60-P-G3-EAS-60
5 2297687 EMGA-60-P-G5-EAS-60
Ordering data – Radial shaft seal
Description Weight [g] Part no. Type code
� Achieves degree of protection to IP67
together with the sealing ring
� The shaft seal must be replaced after a
maximum of 5000 operating hours,
subject to the working conditions
� Information on installation/replacement
� www.festo.com/sp
13 8079786 EASS-RS-T-A-4P-15-30-B7
-V- New
Subject to change – 2019/0412 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Servo motors EMMT-AS
Accessories
Recommended cable cross section at an ambient temperature of 40 °C as a function of cable length and max. motor current
Up to 5 m Up to 10 m Up to 20 m Up to 30 m Up to 40 m Up to 50 m Up to 75 m Up to 100 m
EMMT-AS-60-…
0.75 mm2
1.5 mm2
-H- Note
Depending on the drive controller used, the max. cable lengths may also be
shorter.
Technical data – Motor cables
For motor EMMT-AS-60
Type code NEBM-M23G15-…
Cable composition 4x 0.75 mm² + 1x (2x 0.75 mm²) + 1x (2x 0.24 mm² + 2x2x0.15 mm²)
Shielded
Contamination level 1
Min. bending radius
With fixed cable installation [mm]  48
With flexible cable installation [mm]  90
Ambient temperature
With fixed cable installation [°C] –40 … +90
With flexible cable installation [°C] –25 … +80
Cable property Suitable for use with energy chains
Degree of protection IP67 (in assembled state)
Material TPE-U (PUR)
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
CE marking (see declaration of conformity) To EU Low Voltage Directive
Ordering data – Motor cable
Cable length [m] Part no. Type code
2.5 5251374 NEBM-M23G15-EH-2.5-Q7N-R3LEG14
5 5251375 NEBM-M23G15-EH-5-Q7N-R3LEG14
7.5 5251376 NEBM-M23G15-EH-7.5-Q7N-R3LEG14
10 5251377 NEBM-M23G15-EH-10-Q7N-R3LEG14
15 5251378 NEBM-M23G15-EH-15-Q7N-R3LEG14
20 5251379 NEBM-M23G15-EH-20-Q7N-R3LEG14
X length1) 5251373 NEBM-M23G15-EH-…-Q7N-R3LEG14
1) Cable length can be selected between 0.5 … 99.9 m in increments of 0.1 m.
-H- Note
Cable lengths  25 m possible following technical clarification.
For motors with holding brake, the max. cable length is 50 m.
-V- New-V- New